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Main Draw
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TSA011320

TSA751049 GE

[1] Kade MINDRY

[Q] Anton  HARTMAN 6-0, 6-3
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4

TSA021272

TSA010416

NW

KZN

Prince  TSIANG

Chad STREAK 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA021381

TSA021158 KZN

Josh CRONJE

[Q] Haveshan CHETTY 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA021154

TSA011418

EDEN

Winelands

Leander PETERSEN

[7] Wikus ROBBERTSE 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA000526

TSA930514

GE [3] Jordan COUTINHO

[Q] Chris WALKER 6-3, 6-3

11

12

TSA010345

TSA021190

Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Jacques MIENY 6-2, 6-4

13

14

TSA001315

TSA710005

KZN

KZN

Munashe TEBURU

[Q] Bruce YOUNG 6-0, 6-0
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16

TSA001667

TSA011384

Winelands

KZN

[Q] Renito FORTUIN

[8] Richard HARTMANN 4-6, 6-4, 6-3
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18

TSA011424

TSA020658

[6] Matthew NEL

Jake CARTER 6-0, 6-0

19

20

TSA001554

TSA931215

KZN

GE

Zakhe SHANGE

[Q] Pieter STOLTZ 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
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22

TSA020145

TSA990600

GE

Winelands

Ethan TERBLANCHE

Da-niel  KOTZE 4-6, 6-1, 6-1

23

24

TSA011478

TSA001630

NW

Winelands

Andre HARTMAN

[4] Johan-Louis VOS 6-0, 6-0
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26

TSA011306

TSA011375

KZN

WP

[5] Jordan THERON

Jahar PERSAD 6-0, 6-1

27

28

TSA961381

TSA010392

GE

KZN

[Q] Luca CASTELLI

Mathew SHAW 6-2, 6-2

29

30

TSA021177

TSA021159

FS

WP

LOUIS GROBBELAAR

Joshua EDGAR 6-3, 6-2

31

32

TSA021181

TSA940045

KZN

GC

[Q] Jamie HEAN

[2] Vaughn HUNTER 6-0, 6-0

[1] Kade MINDRY

Prince  TSIANG

6-3, 6-1

Josh CRONJE

[7] Wikus ROBBERTSE

6-0, 6-0

[3] Jordan COUTINHO

Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

2-6, 6-1, 6-3

[Q] Bruce YOUNG

[8] Richard HARTMANN

6-2, 7-6(2)

[6] Matthew NEL

[Q] Pieter STOLTZ

6-0, 6-1

Da-niel  KOTZE

[4] Johan-Louis VOS

6-4, 6-4

[5] Jordan THERON

[Q] Luca CASTELLI

6-1, 6-4

LOUIS GROBBELAAR

[2] Vaughn HUNTER

6-0, 6-0

[1] Kade MINDRY

[7] Wikus ROBBERTSE

6-2, 6-1

Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[Q] Bruce YOUNG

6-4, 6-4

[6] Matthew NEL

[4] Johan-Louis VOS

6-3, 7-6

[5] Jordan THERON

[2] Vaughn HUNTER

6-1, 6-2

[1] Kade MINDRY

[Q] Bruce YOUNG

6-1, 6-2

[6] Matthew NEL

[2] Vaughn HUNTER

6-1, 6-1

[1] Kade MINDRY

[2] Vaughn HUNTER

6-2, 6-0

[2] Vaughn HUNTER

[Q] Bruce YOUNG

[6] Matthew NEL 1-6, 6-2, 10-8

3/4 Playoff

[-1] Bruce YOUNG



[7] Wikus ROBBERTSE

Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-1, 6-1

[4] Johan-Louis VOS (Ret.)

[5] Jordan THERON 3-2 (Ret.)

[7] Wikus ROBBERTSE

[5] Jordan THERON

2-6, 6-2, 10-6

5/6 Playoff

[5] Jordan THERON

D1

Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

BYE

7/8 Playoff

Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Prince  TSIANG

Josh CRONJE 6-3, 6-4

[3] Jordan COUTINHO

[8] Richard HARTMANN 6-4, 6-1

[Q] Pieter STOLTZ

Da-niel  KOTZE 6-1, 6-3

[Q] Luca CASTELLI

LOUIS GROBBELAAR 6-2, 6-2

Prince  TSIANG

[3] Jordan COUTINHO

6-3, 6-1

Da-niel  KOTZE

LOUIS GROBBELAAR

6-3, 6-2

[3] Jordan COUTINHO

LOUIS GROBBELAAR

5-7, 6-4, 10-4

9/10 Playoff

LOUIS GROBBELAAR

Prince  TSIANG

Da-niel  KOTZE Walkover

11/12 Playoff

Prince  TSIANG

Josh CRONJE

[8] Richard HARTMANN 4-6, 6-0, 10-3

[Q] Pieter STOLTZ

[Q] Luca CASTELLI 6-3, 6-1

[8] Richard HARTMANN

[Q] Luca CASTELLI

6-4, 2-6, 10-7

13/14 Playoff

[8] Richard HARTMANN

Josh CRONJE

[Q] Pieter STOLTZ 6-2, 6-1

15/16 Playoff

Josh CRONJE



[Q] Anton  HARTMAN 

Chad STREAK 6-1, 6-2

[Q] Haveshan CHETTY

Leander PETERSEN Walkover

[Q] Chris WALKER

Jacques MIENY 6-0, 6-1

Munashe TEBURU

[Q] Renito FORTUIN 4-6, 6-4, 11-9

Jake CARTER

Zakhe SHANGE 6-0, 6-1

Ethan TERBLANCHE

Andre HARTMAN 6-0, 6-0

Jahar PERSAD

Mathew SHAW 6-3, 6-0

Joshua EDGAR

[Q] Jamie HEAN 0-6, 6-4, 10-8

[Q] Anton  HARTMAN 

Leander PETERSEN

6-4, 6-3

[Q] Chris WALKER

[Q] Renito FORTUIN

2-6, 6-0, 11-9

Jake CARTER

Ethan TERBLANCHE

6-1, 6-3

Jahar PERSAD

[Q] Jamie HEAN

7-5, 6-3

[Q] Anton  HARTMAN 

[Q] Chris WALKER

6-1, 2-6, 10-3

Ethan TERBLANCHE

Jahar PERSAD

2-6, 7-5, 10-8

[Q] Chris WALKER

Ethan TERBLANCHE

Walkover

17/18 Playoff

Ethan TERBLANCHE

[Q] Anton  HARTMAN 

Jahar PERSAD 6-4, 6-4

19/20 Playoff

Jahar PERSAD

Leander PETERSEN

[Q] Renito FORTUIN 6-3, 6-1

Jake CARTER

[Q] Jamie HEAN 6-1, 5-7, 10-3

Leander PETERSEN

[Q] Jamie HEAN

6-0, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

Leander PETERSEN

[Q] Renito FORTUIN

Jake CARTER 2-6, 6-1, 10-5

23/24 Playoff

[-1] Renito FORTUIN

M1

Chad STREAK

BYE

Jacques MIENY

Munashe TEBURU 4-6, 6-4, 10-6

Zakhe SHANGE

Andre HARTMAN 6-3, 4-6, 10-4

Mathew SHAW 

Joshua EDGAR 6-0, 6-3

Chad STREAK (Ret.)

Munashe TEBURU

6-1 (Ret.)

Andre HARTMAN

Joshua EDGAR

6-3, 6-1

Munashe TEBURU

Joshua EDGAR

6-2, 6-0

25/26 Playoff

Joshua EDGAR

N1

BYE

Andre HARTMAN

27/28 Playoff

Andre HARTMAN



O1

BYE

Jacques MIENY

Zakhe SHANGE

Mathew SHAW 6-4, 6-2

Jacques MIENY

Zakhe SHANGE

2-6, 6-2, 10-3

29/30 Playoff

Jacques MIENY

P1

BYE

Mathew SHAW 

31/32 Playoff

Mathew SHAW 
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